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McArthur, John, Ltd. 
McCurrach, Bryan Gavin .. 
McKenzie and Holland (N.Z.) Ltd ... 
Metalmaster (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Models Ltd. 

North Shore Printers Ltd ... 

Ornamental Garden Wholesale Ltd. 

Parsons, R. W., Ltd. 
Perks Products Ltd. 
Pre-Cast Masonry (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Reid and Twiname Ltd. 

Smallbone, W. and R., Ltd. 

Speedway Products Ltd. 
Stephens, L. M., Ltd. 
Stitchbury, A. A., Ltd. 

Tremewan, Una Noeline .. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licensee 
Licence 

Cancelled 
From 

31/3/73 
28/2/73 
7/6/73 
5/3/73 

31/3/73 

30/11/72 

31/5/73 

31/3/73 
31/5/73 
30/4/68 

30/6/73 

3/1/72 

31/3/73 
28/2/73 
31/5/73 

31/1/73 

1483 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Onehunga 
Mount Roskill 
Naenae 
One Tree Hill 
Auckland 

Takapuna 

Papakura 

Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Reefton 

Auckland 
Lower Hutt 
Auckland 

Wellington 

New Lynn 

Dated at Wellington this 2nd day of August 1973. J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1973/7 

PuRSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act a~ manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Akaroa Mail, The (Vine, Sydney Frank and Diana Maud, trading as) .. 
Aztec Fibreglass (Larsen, Laurence Baden, trading as) 
Brittwell Racing (Amesbury, Ross Raleigh, and Blomfield, Alan George, trading as) 
Disabled Re-establishment League (Inc.) 
Fuller, R. E., Ltd. 
Gandalf Leathercraft Ltd. 
Manawatu Sound Service Ltd. 
Mills-Tui Trailers Ltd. 
Pike Engineering Ltd. . . 

SCHEDULE II 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Alpha Press Ltd ... 
Disabled Re-Establishment League (Inc.) 
Douglas, W. R., and Co. Ltd. 
Mills General Engineering Ltd. 
Ornamental Garden Centre Ltd. 
Pikes, Des., Ltd. . . 
Transport Industries Ltd. . . 

Dated at Wellington this 2nd day of August 1973. 

Place at 
Licence Place at Which Which 

Operative Business is Tax 
From Carried On is Payable 

1/9/72 Akaroa CH 
1/6/73 Hamilton .. HN 
1/6/73 Hamilton .. HN 
1/7/72 Mount Eden AK 
1/5/73 Greytown .. WN 
1/5/73 Invercargill .. IN 
1/4/72 Palmerston North PN 

25/6/73 Rotorua TG 
1/3/73 Mount Wellington AK 

Licence Place at Which 
Cancelled Business was 

From Carried On 

28/2/73 Christchurch 
30/6/72 Auckland 
30/9/72 Rotorua 
24/6/73 Rotorua 
30/6/72 One Tree Hill 
28/2/73 Mount Wellington 
31/3/73 Onehunga 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 


