### SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued

		LIC	ENCES SUR	KENDERED	OR REVU	KED-CO	ninuea			
		Name	of License	æ					Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
McArthur, John, Ltd.		••	••	••		••	••	••	31/3/73	Onehunga
McCurrach, Bryan Gavin		••	••		••	••	••	••	28/2/73	Mount Roskill
McKenzie and Holland (N	.Z.) Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	7/6/73	Naenae
Metalmaster (N.Z.) Ltd.		••	••	••	••	••	••	••	5/3/73	One Tree Hill
Models Ltd		••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/3/73	Auckland
North Shore Printers Ltd.		••		••	••		••		30/11/72	Takapuna
Ornamental Garden Whole	esale Ltd.	••	••		••	••	••	••	31/5/73	Papakura
Parsons, R. W., Ltd.		•••			••		••		31/3/73	Auckland
Perks Products Ltd.		•••	••		••	••		••	31/5/73	Hamilton
Pre-Cast Masonry (N.Z.) I	Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/4/68	Auckland
Reid and Twiname Ltd.		• ••	••		••	••	••	••	30/6/73	Auckland
Smallbone, W. and R., Lto	i	• ••		••	••	••		••	3/1/72	Auckland Christchurch Dunedin Reefton
Speedway Products Ltd.									31/3/73	Auckland
Chambana T M Tad	••. ••		••	••	••	••	••	••	$\frac{31}{3}$	Lower Hutt
Claire I. I	•• •		••	••	••	••	••	••	31/5/73	Auckland
Stationary, A. A., Eta.	•• ••	• ••	••	••	••	••	••	••	51/5/15	Wellington
Tremewan, Una Noeline			••	••	••	••	••	••	31/1/73	New Lynn
Dated at Wellington this 2nd day of August 1973.J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.										

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1973/7

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

# SCHEDULE I

### LICENCES GRANTED

	Nam	e of Licensee					Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On		Place at Which Tax is Payable
Akaroa Mail, The (Vine, Sydney	Frank and	l Diana Maud, t	rading	as)	••	••	1/9/72	Akaroa	••	CH
Aztec Fibreglass (Larsen, Lauren	nce Baden,	trading as)	••			••	1/6/73	Hamilton	••	HN
Brittwell Racing (Amesbury, Re	oss Raleigh	, and Blomfield	, Alan	George,	trading as)	••	1/6/73	Hamilton	••	HN
Disabled Re-establishment Leag	ue (Inc.) .	• ••	••	••		••	1/7/72	Mount Eden	••	AK
Fuller, R. E., Ltd		• ••	••		••	• •	1/5/73	Greytown		WN
Gandalf Leathercraft Ltd.						••	1/5/73	Invercargill		IN
Manawatu Sound Service Ltd.			••	••	••	••	1/4/72	Palmerston North		PN
Mills-Tui Trailers Ltd		• ••	••		••		25/6/73	Rotorua		TG
Pike Engineering Ltd		• ••	••	••	••	••	1/3/73	Mount Wellington		AK

## SCHEDULE II

#### LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

			LICENCES	DOVVEN	DEVED OF	( ICCYORE	U.				
Name of Licensee										Place at Which Business was Carried On	
Alpha Press Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••		••	28/2/73	Christchurch	
Disabled Re-Establishment League	(Inc.)	••	••	••	••		••	••	30/6/72	Auckland	
Douglas, W. R., and Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/9/72	Rotorua	
Mills General Engineering Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	24/6/73	Rotorua	
Ornamental Garden Centre Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/6/72	One Tree Hill	
Pikes, Des., Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••		28/2/73	Mount Wellington	
Transport Industries Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/3/73	Onehunga	

Dated at Wellington this 2nd day of August 1973.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.